Santaji Mahavidyalaya,
Wardha Road, Nagpur - 15
ANALY SIS OF STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY

1. Academic Atmosphere
a Poor: 00 b. Satisfactory: 22
2. Safety of students

a Poor: 02  b. Satisfactory: 26
3. Quality of teachers
a Poor: 06  b. Satisfactory: 32

4. Knowledge L evel of Teachers
a Poor: 05  b. Satisfactory: 34
5. Effectivenessin Teaching

a Poor: 12 b. Satisfactory: 29
6. Infrastructural Facilities

a Poor: 09  b. Satisfactory: 33
7. Library Services

b. Satisfactory: 25
8. Sportsfacilities

a Poor: 19  b. Satisfactory: 29
9. Parking facility

a Poor: 06  b. Satisfactory: 45
10. Cleanliness

a Poor: 07  b. Satisfactory: 49
11. Drinking Water

a Poor: 04  b. Satisfactory: 43
12. Extension Activities

a Poor: 03  b. Satisfactory: 30
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13. Cooper ation from teaching and Administrative Staff

a Poor: 05

14. Light and Air Circulation Classroom

a. Poor: 07
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